
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name=
HUTSON COMPANY INC; Date Recorded= 1999/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199906010002
26731

06/01/1999
09:49:12

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER,
WILLIAM A JR

199906230002
61121

06/23/1999
09:19:11

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199905270002
22271

199906230002
61131

06/23/1999
09:19:12

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199906030002
32731

06/03/1999
09:58:17

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199905280002
24511

199906020002
31701

06/02/1999
02:04:30

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER,
WILLIAM A JR

24 127 Lot#:825
Book:24
Pg:127

199906020002
31931

06/02/1999
02:48:39

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER,
WILLIAM A JR

4 29 Lot#:12 Blk:5
Book:4 Pg:29

199906030002
34151

06/03/1999
01:56:26

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

22 4 199906030002
34131

Lot#:31
Book:22 Pg:4
Desc:1999-
23413

199906040002
35631

06/04/1999
10:18:56

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER,
WILLIAM A JR

17 139 Lot#:31 Blk:2
Book:17
Pg:139

199906040002
35641

06/04/1999
10:18:57

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

17 139 199906040002
35621

Lot#:31 Blk:2
Book:17
Pg:139
Desc:1999-
23562

199906040002
36561

06/04/1999
01:08:38

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER,
WILLIAM A JR

4 29 Lot#:12 Blk:5
Book:4 Pg:29

199906010002
26761

06/01/1999
09:49:17

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

12 4 199906010002
26751

Lot#:91
Book:12 Pg:4
Desc:1999-
22675

199906170002
55021

06/17/1999
10:27:53

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

5 84 199906170002
55011

Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:84
Desc:1999-
25501

199906170002
55031

06/17/1999
10:27:55

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

5 84 199906170002
55011

Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:84
Desc:1999-
25501

199906020002
31711

06/02/1999
02:04:32

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST

24 127 199906020002
31691

Lot#:825
Book:24
Pg:127
Desc:1999-
23169

199906020002
31941

06/02/1999
02:48:40

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

4 29 199906020002
31921

Lot#:12 Blk:5
Book:4 Pg:29
Desc:1999-
23192

199906030002
34141

06/03/1999
01:56:25

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER,
WILLIAM A JR

22 4 Lot#:31
Book:22 Pg:4

199906040002
35551

06/04/1999
10:18:47

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER,
WILLIAM A JR

8 109 Lot#:33 Book:8
Pg:109



199906040002
35561

06/04/1999
10:18:48

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

8 109 199906040002
35541

Lot#:33 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:1999-
23554

199906040002
36571

06/04/1999
01:08:39

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

4 29 199906040002
36551

Lot#:12 Blk:5
Book:4 Pg:29
Desc:1999-
23655

199906100002
44541

06/10/1999
01:16:37

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

24 93 199906100002
44531

Lot#:4 Book:24
Pg:93
Desc:1999-
24453

199906150002
51231

06/15/1999
10:21:46

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER,
WILLIAM A JR

9 27 Lot#:74 Book:9
Pg:27

199906300002
73801

06/30/1999
10:49:42

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER,
WILLIAM A JR

23 155 Lot#:527
Book:23
Pg:155

199906300002
73811

06/30/1999
10:49:43

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

23 155 199906300002
73791

Lot#:527
Book:23
Pg:155
Desc:1999-
27379


