Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= HUTSON COMPANY INC; Date Recorded= 1999/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199906010002 26731	06/01/1999 09:49:12	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, WILLIAM A JR						
199906230002 61121	06/23/1999 09:19:11	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY					199905270002 22271	
199906230002 61131	06/23/1999 09:19:12	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY						
199906030002 32731	06/03/1999 09:58:17	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199905280002 24511	
199906020002 31701	06/02/1999 02:04:30	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, WILLIAM A JR			24	127		Lot#:825 Book:24 Pg:127
199906020002 31931	06/02/1999 02:48:39	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, WILLIAM A JR			4	29		Lot#:12 Blk:5 Book:4 Pg:29
199906030002 34151	06/03/1999 01:56:26	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY			22	4	199906030002 34131	Lot#:31 Book:22 Pg:4 Desc:1999- 23413
199906040002 35631	06/04/1999 10:18:56	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, WILLIAM A JR			17	139		Lot#:31 Blk:2 Book:17 Pg:139
199906040002 35641	06/04/1999 10:18:57	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY			17	139	199906040002 35621	Lot#:31 Blk:2 Book:17 Pg:139 Desc:1999- 23562
199906040002 36561	06/04/1999 01:08:38	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, WILLIAM A JR			4	29		Lot#:12 Blk:5 Book:4 Pg:29
199906010002 26761	06/01/1999 09:49:17	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY			12	4	199906010002 26751	Lot#:91 Book:12 Pg:4 Desc:1999- 22675
199906170002 55021	06/17/1999 10:27:53	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY			5	84	199906170002 55011	Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:84 Desc:1999- 25501
199906170002 55031	06/17/1999 10:27:55	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY			5	84	199906170002 55011	Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:84 Desc:1999- 25501
199906020002 31711	06/02/1999 02:04:32	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST			24	127	199906020002 31691	Lot#:825 Book:24 Pg:127 Desc:1999- 23169
199906020002 31941	06/02/1999 02:48:40	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER				4	29	199906020002 31921	Lot#:12 Blk:5 Book:4 Pg:29 Desc:1999- 23192
199906030002 34141	06/03/1999 01:56:25	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, WILLIAM A JR			22	4		Lot#:31 Book:22 Pg:4
199906040002 35551	06/04/1999 10:18:47	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, WILLIAM A JR			8	109		Lot#:33 Book:8 Pg:109

199906040002 35561	06/04/1999 10:18:48	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY		8	109	199906040002 35541	Lot#:33 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:1999- 23554
199906040002 36571	06/04/1999 01:08:39	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY		4	29	199906040002 36551	Lot#:12 Blk:5 Book:4 Pg:29 Desc:1999- 23655
199906100002 44541	06/10/1999 01:16:37	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY		24	93	199906100002 44531	Lot#:4 Book:24 Pg:93 Desc:1999- 24453
199906150002 51231	06/15/1999 10:21:46	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, WILLIAM A JR		9	27		Lot#:74 Book:9 Pg:27
199906300002 73801	06/30/1999 10:49:42	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, WILLIAM A JR		23	155		Lot#:527 Book:23 Pg:155
199906300002 73811	06/30/1999 10:49:43	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY		23	155	199906300002 73791	Lot#:527 Book:23 Pg:155 Desc:1999- 27379